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SASHA

Panels of Dalmatian Print hair-on-hide are 
stitched together to create a playful accent.

MATERIAL
Hair-on-Hide

DIMENSIONS
A. 8.5”D x 12”H
B. 8.5”D x 16”H

SOLD AS
Individually

WEIGHT

FINISH

Dalmatian Print

16"L

12"L

8.5"D

8.5"D


